JUN-16-2009 11:29A FROM: : TO: 16177276549 P.2

Form CPF 102JT : Report Of Special Committee Or Joint Fundraising Agent
Sponsoring Joint Fundraising Event

Commonwealth
of Masaachuseits

Office of Campaign and Political Fioanca
One Ashburton Place

Boston, MA 02108

(617 1278352

The treasurer of the special committee or the joint fundraising agent must provide a copy of this
report to each sponsoring committee within 30 days of the event.

1. Date of Event: ' _(,gl [L,Tloq

2. Name of Special Committe¢ or Designated Joint Fundraising Agent:/__.

(Note: speclal committees must file a

ement of organization prior to receiving contributions or making expenditures)

[/ :
D ¥ / r Z

3. Name of Sponsoring Candidate(s) and/or Committee(s):
: (attach list if nccessary) '

4, Method of Attribution/Distribution:  pro rata ticket sales other agreement
: . . (party committces only)

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Line 1 : Total Receipts (page 2, line 7) $ S . 4ysph
Line 2 : Total Expenditures (page 3, line 8) S -0~
Line 3 : Net Proceeds (line 1 minus line 2) S__ s, usao -

Line 4 : Distribution of Proceeds A o0 Yy<h

Name of Candidate/Committee Net Proceeds Percent of Proceeds* Distribution Date:

: (Line 3) ;
) D10 Rl xeladatieS” = 4100
%) , e dudlR 1Ll =1135D 5>
<) X = . <
d) A 4 X =

* Percent of proceeds depends on distribution method used. If using:
Pro_rata; Multiply net proceeds (linc 3) by the fraction which consists of the numerator equal to 1 and the denominator equal to the number of
committees/candidates participating. ,
Tigket Sales/Arrangement of Contributions: Multiply net proceeds (line 3) by the fraction of which the numerator is cqual to the amount of
contributions arranged by the sponsoring candidate/committec and the denominator is equal to the total event receipts (line 1).
Other Arrangement; Provide brief explanation of distribution of net proceeds in accordance with party committee agreement. Attach copy of
agreement to report.

Line 5 : Total In-kind Contributions (page 4,line9)  § — o

Line 6 : Name o{Bank Used w

Affidavit of Treasurer of Special Commluée or Joint Fundralsing Agent: ]
[ centify that | have verified the contributions and expenditures attributed to this event and have examined this report Including attached schedules and It ls, to the bes_n
of my knowledge and belicf, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all reccipts, expenditures and in-kind- contributions of this

special committee or joint fundraising event and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of the joint fundraising
agent in accor ith the requirements of M.G.L. c. §5.

. %‘4 Signed under the penalty of perjury:
///ﬁ[/ g/ "a/ oq
ate

Treasurer or Jolnt Fundralsing Agent Signature (frink)




M

16177276549

TO

3BA FROM:

JUN-16-2009 11

LAST NAME FIRST NAM ADDRESS

Russell Cary
Miller Robert S.
Tucker Curtis Cynthia
Bright David
Payne John J
Roemischer Jessica R.
Tilahun Wubishet
Fraser Kurt A
Tompkins Steven W
Broderick Leonard F
Rottenberg Daniel E
Babson James A
Janet Gregory B
Noel, Jr. Henry
Lacorcia Matthew R
Howard Stephen W
Topol Sidney
Moses Jeremy V
Boger Almy
Boger Joshua
~Jagger Miriam H
Whitehead Susan

City STAT ZIP
PO Box 990895 Boston MA 02199
116 Weatherslee Dr.  Westwood MA 02090
35 Riverview Terr. Springfield MA  01108-1603
21 Reyem St Waltham MA 02453-5401
630 Hutning Ave. 7-L.  Boston MA 02115
PO Box 1318 Stockbridge MA 01262
30 Ames Street Quincy MA 02169
35 Norman Street Milton MA 02186-2657
106 Williams Ave Hyde Park MA 02136
7 Charlene Drive Mansfield MA 02048
64 Femcroft Road Newton MA 02468
12 Bumett Ave. South Hadley MA 01075
42 St. James St. Roxbury MA 02119
59 May Street Worcester MA 01610
365 Chestnut Street Lynn MA 01902
119 Dewitt Dr. Roxbury Cros MA  02120-2401
33 Commonwealth Ave ; Boston MA 02116-2300
201 Lippitt Ave. Cranston Rl 02921
243 Old Pickard Road Concord MA 017424727
243 OId Pickard Road Concord MA 01742-4727
100 Spencer Drive Amherst MA 01002
505 Tremont St. #2901 Boston MA 02116

Llie 42—

OCCUPATION
CPA

Attorney

Postman

Musician

General Manager
Info requested
External Affairs Chief
President CEO
Attorney

Non-profit Volunteer
Principal
Investment Banking
Owner

Senior Director
President

Vice President
Potter/Artist
President

Attarney

EMPLOYER DATIck# TOTAL CHE DPC AMT MASS DEM:Code

Braver PC

Brown Rudnic
US Postal Se
Jessica Roen
TW Environm
info requestex
Suffolk Count
Tremont Cred
Goulston & St
James Babso
Janey Constn
Nile Capital
Iron Works
BlueCross/Blt
Topol Group |
Moses Bros.
Amy Boger
Vertex Pharm

Retired

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/5
6/5
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/5
6/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/6
6/4
6/5
6/5
6/4
6/8

1122
3211
447
224
1477
379
106
117
2104
73983
2085
2439
328
123
760
1325
170
365
4892
4891
1832
3749

$50.00
$100.00
$125.00
$500.00
$250.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$600.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$50.00
$5,500.00
$15,450.00

$50.00 $0.00 Nexus
$100.00 $0.00 Nexus
$125.00 $0.00 Nexus
$0.00 $500.00 Nexus
$250.00 $0.00 Plouffe
$125.00 $0.00 Amherst
$200.00 $0.00 Nexus
$200.00 $0.00 Nexus
$250.00 $0.00 Nexus
$250.00 $0.00 Nexus
$250.00 $0.00 Goulston
$250.00 $0.00 Amkherst
$0.00 $250.00 Nexus
$250.00 $0.00 Nexus
$250.00 $0.00 Nexus
$500.00 $0.00 Nexus
$0.00 $500.00 Plouffe
$500.G0 $100.00 Nexus
$0.00 $2,500.00 Plouffe
$0.00 $2,500.00 Plouffe
$50.00 $0.00 Amherst
$500.00 $5,000.00 Deval

$4,100.00 $11,350.00




